Individual Results: Atlantic & Maritime Regional - Jul 30, 2016

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results wildCard
Category: Chief
1 Nicolle David CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - DND 01:35:11 BYE
Canada
2 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:48:13 WC
3 Harnum Craig Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept 01:53:69 WC
4 McKinley David Fredericton Fire Department 01:57:17 WC
5  Blackburn Mike Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire 02:02:31 WC
Department
6 Osborne David Cobequid District Fire Brigade 02:37:57
7 Gallant Guy North River & District Fire Stair 02:57:10 WC
Brigade
8 l(\:/lcc))(;geenthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department 03:17:70 WC
9 Johnston Steve Upper Kingsclear Fire 03:34:48
Department
Category: Rookie
s Mathieu- : . Dieppe Fire Department - .20-
1 Blaquiére Daniel Dieppe Fire Department Team Ditech Box 01:39:70 WC
2 Storey Anthony  Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department - giirs 01:40:98 BYE
Local 1053
. . Dieppe Fire Department - g2
3 Boudreau Jacques Dieppe Fire Department Team Ditech 01:43:22 WC
Hillier Alex Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Dept 01:47:29 WC
5 theriault nick CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - DND 01:50:71 WC
Canada
6 Murray Chris Hebron Emergency Response Hebron Emergency Response 01:53:63 WC
Team Team
7 MacDonald Greg East River Fire Department East River Fire Department 02:04:25 WC
8 Haughton Jordan Greenwood CFB Greenwood CFB 02:06:71 WC
9 buck craig Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department - 02:08:04 BYE
Local 1053
10 Arseneault Marco Balmoral F.D. Balmoral F.D. 02:08:13 WC
11 Renaud Alain Dieppe Fire Department Dieppe |_=ire Department - 02:08:86 WC
Team Ditech
12 amos mark Greenwood CFB Greenwood CFB 02:09:82 WC
13 Jay Kurtis East River Fire Department East River Fire Department 02:10:64 WC
14 harnum jamie Gander Fire Rescue 02:19:70 WC
15 MacAdam Daniel Morell Fire Department 02:22:54 WC
16 saulis cody Greenwood CFB Greenwood CFB 02:25:04 WC
17 Edwards Charlie Cobequid District Fire Brigade Hammer 02:25:20 WC
18 Mayne Branson Borden-Carleton Fire Department 02:27:39 WC
19 Hickey Kevin Dalhousie F.D. Stair 02:28:65 WC
20 Logan Marshall Greenwood CFB Greenwood CFB 02:32:51 WC
21 McNabb John Douglas Harbour F.D. 02:39:11 WC
22 Diotte Phillippe Balmoral F.D. Balmoral F.D. 02:39:46 WC
23 Blackett Lucas New Londan Rural Community 02:43:98
Fire Company
24 Birt Trent Charlottetown Fire Department ~ Charlottetown Fire 02:45:82 WC
Department
25 Blackett Keir New London Rural Community New London Rural Community 02:48:85 WC
Fire Company Fire Company
26 Cutcliffe Andrew Charlottetown Fire Department Charlottetown Fire Stair 02:53:76 WC
Department

27 Seymour Chris Gander Fire Rescue 02:58:39



28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42

Trowsdale
Reid

Roy
Gallant

shaw
Delorme

MacPherson
chouinard
Young

Cousintine
Hepditch
Young
Mason
Hornsby

Anderson

Douglas

Matthew
Dan
Adam

kevin
Chuck

Bruce
camil
Danny

Jen
Patrick
Brandon
Crystal
Nicole

Jeremy

Category: Volunteer

1
2

= ©O© 0 N O o H

12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

Lavallee
Nason

Piercey

Pond

habib
Whelan

Gallant

MacDonald
Arseneault
Vink

MacDonald

Jay
Gillingham

Campbell

Butler

Pigott
Martin
savoie
harnum

Woodford

MacAdam
Smith
Fahie
Edwards
Mayne
Hickey

Crouse

Squires

Osborne

Brian
Blair

Jon

Julian

thalel
Owen

Steve

Greg
Marco
Nathan

Dan

Kurtis
Josh

Tyler

Andrew

Stephen
Allen
pierre
jamie
Evan

Daniel
Geoff
Scott
Charlie
Branson
Kevin

Lee

Robert
David

Miscouche Fire Department

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Dieppe Fire Department
Miscouche Fire Department
East River Fire Department
Amherst FD

Charlottetown Fire Department

Balmoral F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Greenwood CFB

Oromocto Fire Department
Oromocto Fire Department
Halifax Regional Fire Department
Greenwood CFB

Happy Valley-Goose Bay
Volunteer F.D.

Balmoral F.D.
Douglas Harbour F.D.

Holyrood Fire Department

Holyrood Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Gander Fire Rescue

Halifax Regional Fire Department

East River Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.
Oromocto Fire Department

O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE
DEPARTMENT

East River Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Holyrood Fire Department

East River Fire Department
Ambherst FD

Balmoral F.D.

Gander Fire Rescue

Holyrood Fire Department

Morell Fire Department
Riverview Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Cobequid District Fire Brigade
Borden-Carleton Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Cobequid District Fire Brigade

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Hammer

East River Fire Department

Charlottetown Fire
Department

Balmoral F.D.

Greenwood CFB

Greenwood CFB
DNS

Balmoral F.D.

Holyrood Fire Department
FireFit Team

Holyrood Fire Department
FireFit Team

Gander Fire Rescue
Gander Fire Rescue

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

East River Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

East River Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Holyrood Fire Department
FireFit Team

East River Fire Department

Balmoral F.D.

Holyrood Fire Department
FireFit Team

Hammer

Stair

02:59:92 WC
03:00:09 WC

03:03:61
03:03:64
03:06:63 WC
03:14:68

03:19:24 WC
03:49:74 WC
03:52:49 WC

03:54:03 WC
04:07:25
04:26:47
04:44:02 BYE
04:46:90 WC

00:00:00

01:39:14 WC
01:40:42 BYE

01:47:02 WC

01:50:24 WC

01:53:08 WC
01:54:93 WC

01:57:72 WC

02:04:25 WC
02:08:13 WC
02:08:65 WC

02:09:86 WC

02:10:64 WC
02:12:11 WC

02:13:10 WC

02:14:27 WC

02:16:20 WC
02:18:24 WC
02:18:92 WC
02:19:70 WC

02:21:19 WC

02:22:54 WC
02:24:51 WC
02:25:00 WC
02:25:20 WC
02:27:39 WC
02:28:65 WC

02:29:99 WC

02:33:16 WC
02:37:57



30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47
48

49
50
51

52

Hickey
McNabb
Diotte

Blackett
Birt

Blackett
Cutcliffe

Gallant

Seymour
Trowsdale

Reid
Gallant
shaw

Delorme

Morgenthaler-
Code

MacPherson

Johnston
chouinard
Young

Hepditch
Young
Mapplebeck

Harris

Herby
John
Phillippe

Lucas
Trent
Keir
Andrew

Guy

Chris
Douglas

Matthew

Adam
kevin
Chuck

Fiona
Bruce

Steve
camil
Danny

Patrick
Brandon
Marc

Whitney

Dalhousie F.D.

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Balmoral F.D.

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Charlottetown Fire Department

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Charlottetown Fire Department

North River & District Fire
Brigade

Gander Fire Rescue
Miscouche Fire Department

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Miscouche Fire Department
East River Fire Department
Amherst FD

Coldstream Fire Department

Charlottetown Fire Department

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Balmoral F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Oromocto Fire Department
Oromocto Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Balmoral F.D.

Charlottetown Fire
Department

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

Charlottetown Fire .
Department Stair

Stair

New London Rural Community
Fire Company

East River Fire Department

Charlottetown Fire
Department

Balmoral F.D.

Gander Fire Rescue

02:38:25 WC
02:39:11 WC
02:39:46 WC

02:43:98

02:45:82 WC

02:48:85 WC

02:53:76 WC

02:57:10 WC

02:58:39
02:59:92 WC

03:00:09 WC

03:03:64
03:06:63 WC
03:14:68

03:17:70 WC

03:19:24 WC

03:34:48
03:49:74 WC
03:52:49 WC

04:07:25
04:26:47
07:01:05 WC

09:29:89



	Individual Results: Atlantic & Maritime Regional - Jul 30, 2016
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

