Individual Results: Atlantic & Maritime Regional - Jul 30, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Category: Chief								
1	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		01:35:11	BYE	
2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:48:13	WC	
3	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:53:69	WC	
4	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department			01:57:17	WC	
5	Blackburn	Mike	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		02:02:31	WC	
6	Osborne	David	Cobequid District Fire Brigade			02:37:57		
7	Gallant	Guy	North River & District Fire Brigade		Stair	02:57:10	WC	
8	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			03:17:70	WC	
9	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:34:48		
Cate	gory: Rookie							
1	Blaquière	Mathieu- Daniel	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department - Team Ditech	Box	01:39:70	WC	
2	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - Local 1053	Stairs	01:40:98	BYE	
3	Boudreau	Jacques	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department - Team Ditech		01:43:22	WC	
4	Hillier	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		01:47:29	WC	
5	theriault	nick	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		01:50:71	WC	
6	Murray	Chris	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Hebron Emergency Response Team		01:53:63	WC	
7	MacDonald	Greg	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:04:25	WC	
8	Haughton	Jordan	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB		02:06:71	WC	
9	buck	craig	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - Local 1053		02:08:04	BYE	
10	Arseneault	Marco	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		02:08:13	WC	
11	Renaud	Alain	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department - Team Ditech		02:08:86	WC	
12	amos	mark	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB		02:09:82	WC	
13	Jay	Kurtis	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:10:64	WC	
14	harnum	jamie	Gander Fire Rescue			02:19:70	WC	
15	MacAdam	Daniel	Morell Fire Department			02:22:54		
16	saulis	cody	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB		02:25:04		
17	Edwards	Charlie	Cobequid District Fire Brigade		Hammer	02:25:20		
18	Mayne	Branson	Borden-Carleton Fire Department		01-1-	02:27:39		
19 20	Hickey	Kevin	Dalhousie F.D.		Stair	02:28:65		
20	Logan	Marshall	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB		02:32:51		
21 22	McNabb Diotte	John	Douglas Harbour F.D. Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		02:39:11 02:39:46		
		Phillippe	New London Rural Community	Baimoral F.D.				
23	Blackett	Lucas	Fire Company			02:43:98		
24	Birt	Trent	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:45:82	WC	
25	Blackett	Keir	New London Rural Community Fire Company	New London Rural Community Fire Company		02:48:85	WC	
26	Cutcliffe	Andrew	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department	Stair	02:53:76	WC	
27	Seymour	Chris	Gander Fire Rescue			02:58:39		

28	Trowsdale	Douglas	Miscouche Fire Department			02:59:92 WC
29	Reid	Matthew	New London Rural Community Fire Company	New London Rural Community Fire Company	,	03:00:09 WC
30	Roy	Dan	Dieppe Fire Department		Hammer	03:03:61
31	Gallant	Adam	Miscouche Fire Department			03:03:64
32	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		03:06:63 WC
33	Delorme	Chuck	Amherst FD			03:14:68
34	MacPherson	Bruce	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		03:19:24 WC
35	chouinard	camil	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		03:49:74 WC
36	Young	Danny	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			03:52:49 WC
37	Cousintine	Jen	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB		03:54:03 WC
38	Hepditch	Patrick	Oromocto Fire Department			04:07:25
39	Young	Brandon	Oromocto Fire Department			04:26:47
40	Mason	Crystal	Halifax Regional Fire Department			04:44:02 BYE
41	Hornsby	Nicole	Greenwood CFB	Greenwood CFB		04:46:90 WC
42	Anderson	Jeremy	Happy Valley-Goose Bay Volunteer F.D.		DNS	00:00:00

Category: Volunteer

1	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		01:39:14 WC
2	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:40:42 BYE
3	Piercey	Jon	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department FireFit Team		01:47:02 WC
4	Pond	Julian	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department FireFit Team		01:50:24 WC
5	habib	thalel	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:53:08 WC
6	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:54:93 WC
7	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:57:72 WC
8	MacDonald	Greg	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:04:25 WC
9	Arseneault	Marco	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		02:08:13 WC
10	Vink	Nathan	Oromocto Fire Department			02:08:65 WC
11	MacDonald	Dan	O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT			02:09:86 WC
12	Jay	Kurtis	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:10:64 WC
13	Gillingham	Josh	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:12:11 WC
14	Campbell	Tyler	New London Rural Community Fire Company	New London Rural Community Fire Company		02:13:10 WC
15	Butler	Andrew	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department FireFit Team		02:14:27 WC
16	Pigott	Stephen	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		02:16:20 WC
17	Martin	Allen	Amherst FD			02:18:24 WC
18	savoie	pierre	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		02:18:92 WC
19	harnum	jamie	Gander Fire Rescue			02:19:70 WC
20	Woodford	Evan	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department FireFit Team		02:21:19 WC
21	MacAdam	Daniel	Morell Fire Department			02:22:54 WC
22	Smith	Geoff	Riverview Fire Department			02:24:51 WC
23	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue			02:25:00 WC
24	Edwards	Charlie	Cobequid District Fire Brigade		Hammer	02:25:20 WC
25	Mayne	Branson	Borden-Carleton Fire Department			02:27:39 WC
26	Hickey	Kevin	Dalhousie F.D.		Stair	02:28:65 WC
27	Crouse	Lee	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			02:29:99 WC
28	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:33:16 WC
29	Osborne	David	Cobequid District Fire Brigade			02:37:57

30 31 32 33	Hickey McNabb Diotte Blackett	Herby John Phillippe Lucas	Dalhousie F.D. Douglas Harbour F.D. Balmoral F.D. New London Rural Community	Balmoral F.D.		02:38:25 WC 02:39:11 WC 02:39:46 WC 02:43:98
34	Birt	Trent	Fire Company Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		02:45:82 WC
35	Blackett	Keir	New London Rural Community Fire Company	New London Rural Communit Fire Company	у	02:48:85 WC
36	Cutcliffe	Andrew	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department	Stair	02:53:76 WC
37	Gallant	Guy	North River & District Fire Brigade		Stair	02:57:10 WC
38	Seymour	Chris	Gander Fire Rescue			02:58:39
39	Trowsdale	Douglas	Miscouche Fire Department			02:59:92 WC
40	Reid	Matthew	New London Rural Community Fire Company	New London Rural Communit Fire Company	у	03:00:09 WC
41	Gallant	Adam	Miscouche Fire Department			03:03:64
42	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department		03:06:63 WC
43	Delorme	Chuck	Amherst FD			03:14:68
44	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			03:17:70 WC
45	MacPherson	Bruce	Charlottetown Fire Department	Charlottetown Fire Department		03:19:24 WC
46	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:34:48
47	chouinard	camil	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.		03:49:74 WC
48	Young	Danny	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			03:52:49 WC
49	Hepditch	Patrick	Oromocto Fire Department			04:07:25
50	Young	Brandon	Oromocto Fire Department			04:26:47
51	Mapplebeck	Marc	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		07:01:05 WC
52	Harris	Whitney	O'LEARY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT			09:29:89